• Integral Radio Sounder
• 3000 Addressable Devices
• Analogue or Conventional
• Attractive Compact Design
• Automatic Drift Compensation
• Surface Mount Technology
• Compatible with the Complete
Range of EDA Products

Lockable Head
Coloured Body
 ORDER CODES (for combined Detector & Sounder)
EDA-R600 Analogue Radio Optical  Smoke Detector
EDA-S600 Analogue Radio Fixed Point Heat Detector
EDA-R400 Conventional Radio Optical Smoke Detector
EDA-D400 Conventional Radio Rate of Rise Heat Detector
EDA-S400 Conventional Radio Fixed Point Heat Detector
DESCRIPTION
After the successful launch of The Millennium
Analogue Radio Detector, Electro-Detectors can
now offer a complete range of conventional or